TRC
Job:
Type:
Notes:
Poles
Tapered Round Composite - Direct BurialPage 1 of 3
The Philips Gardco TRC tapered round composite pole consists of a one-piece round fiberglass reinforced composite
lighting standard. The non-corroding composite material will not deteriorate in acid soil, acid rain or salt air and will

MPH
EPA-FT2
90
 MPH
EPA-FT2
80
MPH
EPA-FT2
Max.
weight
(lbs)
suggested
burial
depth   TOP Base
TRC-DB-8 8' 11' 21 4.1 5.5 54" 9.5 14.4 18.1 23.4 150 3'
TRC-DB-10 10' 13' 24 4.1 5.8 54" 7.3 11.4 14.6 19.0 150 3'
TRC-DB-12 12' 15' 28 4.1 6.1 54" 5.7 9.3 12.1 16.0 150 3'
TRC-DB-14 14' 18' 34 4.1 6.5 66" 4.6 7.9 10.4 14.0 150 4'
TRC-DB-16M 16' 20' 42 4.4 7.1 66" 4.1 7.6 10.2 13.8 150 4'
TRC-DB-16H 16' 20' 52 4.6 7.3 66" 6.7 10.1 12.6 16.2 200 4'
TRC-DB-18 18' 22' 46 4.4 7.1 66" 3.3 6.6 9.0 12.4 150 4'
TRC-DB-20M 20' 24' 50 4.4 7.1 66" 2.6 5.6 8.0 10.4 150 4'
TRC-DB-20H 20' 24' 62 4.6 7.3 66" 4.5 6.8 8.6 11.2 200 4'
TRC-DB-25M 25' 30' 98 4.7 8.4 78" 5.9 8.9 11.2 14.5 200 5'
TRC-DB-25H 25' 30' 132 4.9 8.5 78" 8.2 12.5 15.7 20.1 300 5'
TRC-DB-30M 30' 35' 116 4.7 8.4 78" 3.8 6.2 8.0 10.5 200 5'
TRC-DB-30H 30' 35' 153 4.9 8.5 78" 5.6 9.0 11.4 14.8 300 5'
TRC-DB-35L 35' 41' 218 6.4 11.8 90" 4.0 7.8 10.8 14.3 300 6'
TRC-DB-35M 35' 41' 156 6.6 11.9 90" 7.2 12.5 16.6 21.8 300 6'
TRC-DB-35H 35' 41' 311 6.9 12.0 90" 10.3 17.5 22.1 29.0 300 6'
TRC-DB-40M 40' 47' 249 6.4 11.8 102" 2.5 6.0 8.8 12.2 300 7'
TRC-DB-40H 40' 47' 292 6.6 11.9 102" 5.4 10.4 14.1 19.2 300 7'
POLE DATA
2. Warning: Additional wind loading, in terms of EPA, from banners, cameras, floodlights and other accessories attached to the pole, must be
    added to the luminaire(s) EPA before selecting the pole with the appropriate wind load capability.
OPTIONS